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BUR 135 BUT

Burton William, carpenter with William Howes, dwl

1007 Howard . „ ^ ,-n xr„„
Burton William H., awning manufacturer, lo9 JNew

Montgomery
, , , o.,. t^ *i.

Burton William E., steward, dwl olb Fourth

BURTSELL JOHN M., stock broker, 100 Leidesdorfl,

dwr2'2 Haight
Riirtt (Teorgc, cook stm Amelia ^ ^ .

Burwell Lelii W. Miss, teacher Powell St. Primary

School, dwl 110:J Stockton

Burwell Louis, physician, dwl 22oBuPh .

Bury Apollo N., shoemaker, dwl 4 V irginia 11

Bury c! H., with Asa L. Waugaman, dwl 700 Bry-

Bury"james, driver Lonhart & Brady, Lick House

Bury John, shrimp peddler, dwl 021 Vallejo

Bury John T., clerk with Dean R. Avery, dwl 2 boot-

Bury^Thomas, messenger Wells, Fargo & Co., res San

Rafael, Cal
i i ,.- m^^

Busby Joseph, landscape gardener, dwl 0/ Wem
Buscelle James K., bookkeeper with John W. bhaet-

fer, dwl 540 Stevenson . ^r, nr ^ i i

Busch Edward, tilocutter California File M. Co., dwl

Minnesota nr Solano ,

Busch Gastave, bookkeeper with Ruling & Co., dwl

322 Sutter
Busch H., dwl 438 Union, rear

Busch John, market, S s Berry nr ihird

BUSCHMA^ N. JOHN, groceries and hduors, dwl

Bush Adam, cook Montgomery House, dwl 528 Pac

Bush Alon7.o, driver Wells, Fargo & Co., dwl 82 Ste-

venson Bailding . T5„„„r, p„
Bush Annie Miss, shoefitter with Einstein Bros ic Co.,

dwl 211 Eddy . , rr n i. JIT?
Bush Charles J., woodcarver wit^h H. Grantz, dvyl £-

s Polrero Av bet Twenty-third and Twenty-fourth

Bush Charles P., clerk, dwl 523 Post

Bush Cordelia (widow), dwl 018 Hayes
Bush C. W., paperhanger, dwl lb Harlan PI

Bush David {Bush & Milne), dwl S 3 Sutter bet

Scott and Devisadero
. , ,-,- ri„rc«v,-,;n

Bush Emma Miss, teacher music, dwl lolo Calilornia

Bush Frederick, teamster, dwl 018 Hayes

Bush Henry, butcher with Christopher Dunker, NE
cor Fremont and Folsom

Bush Hern, cook What Cheer House, 52oSaerament^

Bush Hiram F., clerk with Johnston, Nickerson it

Veasey, dwl Branch House
, ^ . t- i i i

Bush Hyman P., bookkeeper with Louis Kaplan, dwl

114 Masoij
, ..^ • T f T>;«™

Bush James, stevedore with Menzies, Lowry & Ling-

Bush^John, baker with Schroth & Westerfeld, dwl

Bush *John!^°boilermaker Pacific Iron Works, dwl

1234 Vallejo „ ,,
Bush John, machinist, dwl 1904 Mason
Bush J. P., surgeon P. M. S. S. China
Bi'sh Louis (Bush & WilbirV, dwl 47 Clementina

Bush Nathan, manufacturer and importer turniture

and bedding, 740 and 051 Market, dwl 2- / btov

Bush Peter, baker and confectioner, lOoO Howartt

Bush Peter, carpenter, dwl 533 Commercial

Bush Philio G., waiter, dwl Lafayette Hotel

Bush R. J. (R. J- Bush & Co.A dwl ill Pine

Bush B. J. & Co. (Edward BosquiJ ,
importers ot

bronzes, studio 811 Pine „„ unj.^ai
BUSH & MILNE (David Bush and George MUneJ

,

plumbers, gasfitters, and importers gas tixtures,

20 New Montgomery, Grand Hotel
„,;,h,.,...

Bush & Wilbirt (Louis Bush and John L. WUbnV,
dentists, office 8 Kearny „ p

Bushant Antonia, helper with McAfee, Spiers At, to.,

dwl 1110 Stockton ATovVot
Busk Everila Mrs., seams ress dwl 100/ Maiket

Bushman John, laborer with C. I. bchmidt, dwl cor

Tennessee and Butte t^ -e t iTr^_i,»

Bushman William, patternmaker Pacific Iron A\ orks,

dwri70 Clementina
Bushnell Mrs., dwl 12 Ellis

Bushnell Adrian D., foreman with Hanson & Moore,

BushneU^Amasa, L. H. keeper Alcatraz Island

Bn=hnell F. H., dwl Ccso House „ „ , , -nr

Bushnell Frank N., fireman S. P. R. R., dwl W s

Juniper nr Harrison ., ^ nr • ,ioo
Bushnvll Jav, plumber with James Magmre, 1128

Market, dwl 1130 Market

Bushnell AV. H., bookbinder, dwl 333 Bush
Bushnell William B., captain stm El Capitan, Oak-

land Ferrv, dwl 11 Kearny
Bushnell AVilliam P., carpenter, dwl 333 Bush
Bushway Ellen (widow), dwl Pinckney
Buss Henry, cook, dwl 521 I'acific •

Buss Jacob, driver Philadelphia Brewery, dwl 107

Tehama , , , ,.<^ T^ i.

Buss Philip (Riesterer & BJ, dwl liW Dupont
Bussey William C, locksmith, 237 Sutter, dwl Inter-

national Hotel , ,,, T?iv
Bussingor E. Miss, saleswoman, dwl 211 Ellis

Bussingor Frederick, brassmolder with George H.

Tay & Co., dwl 211 Ellis .

Bustamanto Lupi Miss, tailoress, dwl 723 Vallejo

Bustamante Maria (widow), dwl 723 \ allejo

Ikistamente Rosa (widow), dwl 013 Union, rear

Busteed Thomas, dwl E s Mission bet Iwenty-fatth

and Twenty-sixth
Buster Mary Mrs., furnished rooms, 127-131 Mont
Bustillos Jesus M. Miss, dressmaker, dwl;»2 Green

Bustillos Josopha Miss, dressmaker dwl o32 Green

Bustillos Rafael, marblecutter with Leon R.Myers &
Co., dwl 134 Clara „,,,., ,

BUSWfeLL ALEXANDER, bookbinder, paperrul-

er and bhmkbook manufacturer, 418 and 420

Clay, dwl 1005 Union
oi. t. -e

Buswell William F., foreman Pattern Shop Pacinc

Iron Works, dwl 503 Folsom
_

Butch Herman, seaman, dwl 500 Davis
Butcher Charles, seaman, dwl 32 bteuart

^ . „

Butcher Harry, butcher with M. Brandenstem &
Co

Butcher James L., butcher with William O'Brien,

dwl cor Seventh Av and N, bouth p. i

.

Butcher John H., butcher, dwl Sixth Av nr L, South

BUTENOP HENRY, groceries and liquors, 625 Pa-

cific, dwl 000 Filbert

Butenop Henry C, clerk with Henry Butenop, dwl

Butenshon Joseph (Butenshon & VossJ, dwl SW cor

Mason and Chestnut
, ^ ^•

Butenshon & Voss (Joseph Butenshon and Ferdi-

nand Voss) , restaurant, SWcor Mason and Chest-

Butho Christian, groceries and liiuors, 812 Jackson

Buther Frank, maltster South Park Malthouse, N s

Brannan bet Fifth and Sixth

Butler , dwl 127 Montgomery
Butler Mrs. (widow), dwl 31 Second Q.„„ui„„
Butler A. Mrs., furnished rooms, dwl 1014 Stockton

Butler Alfred, lumber dealer, Oregon, dwl 40 Mary
Butler Benjamin, dwl 411 Sansom
Butler Charles, carpenter, dwl N s Sixteenth bet

Guerrero and Dolores ,,,001
Butler Charles (colored), porter, dwl 18 Stone

Butler Charles A., retoucher with Carleton E. Wat-

kins, dwl 17 Tehama
Butler Charles C , real estate, dwl NE cor Sutter and

Butler Charles Fenton (colored), porter with G. D.

Morse, dwl 18 Stone _ . 4 1 loa
Butler Charles H., captain stm Eastport, dwl 130

South Park Av ^
Butler C. W. Mrs., dwl 224 Fourth

.

Butler Edward, blacksmith, dwl 0O8 Mission

Butler Edward, hoseman Engine No. 0, b. F. H. D.,

1210 Stockton TT 11 J 1 1-
Butler Edward R., draftsman New City Hall dwl 1/

Butler E.. Thomas, salesman with H. Crawford & Co.,

dwl25Natoma
, ^ „ ,, , , , ,-

Butler Fred S., clerk London and S. F. Bank, dwl 17

Tehama
, , .i, tt • t

Butler George E., bookkeeper with Union insurance

Co., dwl 1011 Clay
, r„. , r.^ r, -n

Butler George R., clork Through Ticket Office 0. P.

R. R., dwl 20>2 Kearny
Butler Henry, cook, dwl 277 Minna
Butler Henry C, carpenter, dwl 1122 Tyler

_

Butler Henry M., sbipcaptain, dwl 110 Austin

Butler Henry W., clerk S. F. Post-office, dwl 1024

Montgomery .

Butler Jacob H., carpenter Mission Woolen Mills,

dwl 2000 Folsom
. , „ „ , J ,

Butler James, coachman with Daniel Callaghan, dwl
W s Howard bet Fourteenth and Fifteenth

Butler James, laborer P. M. S. S. Co.'s dock, dwl 541

First

PACIFIC COAST BUSINESS DIRECTORY circulates throughout the Paoiflo Coast.


